
Sakri

44
0

43
5

430

420
415

410
405

465

43
0

5

5

4

90

1

89

81

97

18

21

24

91

85

76

11

87

6
2

19

84

92

83

3

99

86

20

10

16

100

103

94

8

101

9
7

11

93

23

102

15

98

13

96

5

13

14

117

13

98

99

88

82

1

99
95

9

99

2

13 15

Ubhand

MalkhedeMahir

Akkalpada
IchchapurTamaswadi

Aine

74°27'30"E

74°27'30"E

74°27'0"E

74°27'0"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'0"E

74°26'0"E

74°25'30"E

74°25'30"E

74°25'0"E

74°25'0"E

21
°1

'30
"N

21
°1

'30
"N

21
°1

'0"
N

21
°1

'0"
N

21
°0

'30
"N

21
°0

'30
"N

21
°0

'0"
N

21
°0

'0"
N

20
°5

9'3
0"

N

20
°5

9'3
0"

N

20
°5

9'0
"N

20
°5

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3B4a3aAISLUS CODE-
       596.2Area in Ha-

Dist-Dhule,Taluka-Sakri  (TE-89/03/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


